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Steel Stamped Nuts of One Pitch Thread Design - Inch Series 

 

RATIONALE 

J1053 has been reaffirmed to comply with the SAE five-year review policy. 

 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 2 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 3 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 4 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 5 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 6 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 7 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 8 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 9 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 10 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164


SAE J1053 Reaffirmed APR2013 Page 11 of 14 
 

SAENORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 j1
05

3_
20

13
04

https://saenorm.com/api/?name=19d50fcbc14d13df68faa4b3045a1164

